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Auction Id APN Property Address City Zip Auction Ends 
June 25 (ET)  Minimum Bid Acreage

800959 003-430-46 1761 ADAMS ST UKIAH 95482 3:00:00 PM  $       13,900.00 0
800960 003-550-13 1250 S. DORA ST UKIAH 95482 3:00:00 PM  $       11,400.00 0
800961 006-046-44 3 PAGE CT WILLITS 95490 3:00:00 PM  $       37,600.00 0
800962 006-051-20 260 E. SAN FRANCISCO AVE WILLITS 95490 3:00:00 PM  $       18,300.00 0
800963 013-620-26 23770 DEHAVEN CREEK RD WESTPORT 95488 3:00:00 PM  $       13,900.00 0

800964 013-910-10, 013-
910-11, 013-910-
13, 013-910-18 
& 013-910-21 14322, 144000, 14450 & 14654 Branscomb Rd BRANSCOMB 95417 3:00:00 PM  $     402,000.00 102.76

800965

013-920-04 NO SITUS AVAILABLE BRANSCOMB 95417 3:00:00 PM  $         2,600.00 1.13
800966 017-360-03 16895 OCEAN DR FORT BRAGG 95437 3:00:00 PM  $       31,700.00 0
800967 018-072-36 190 SPRING ST FORT BRAGG 95437 3:15:00 PM  $       19,300.00 0
800968 019-300-64 31821 W. HWY 20 FORT BRAGG 95437 3:15:00 PM  $         8,100.00 1.9
800969 020-100-28 21560 FORSTER LN FORT BRAGG 95437 3:15:00 PM  $       15,400.00 2

800970 026-570-22 & 
026-570-23 1640 SMITH HILLS RD PHILO 95466 3:15:00 PM  $         8,900.00 21.6

800971 027-256-01 NO SITUS AVAILABLE POINT ARENA 95468 3:15:00 PM  $         1,600.00 1.5
800972 029-410-15 NO SITUS AVAILABLE BOONVILLE 95415 3:15:00 PM  $         2,400.00 0
800973 032-400-45 24095 SHADY LN COVELO 95428 3:15:00 PM  $       10,000.00 1.87
800974 033-116-07 22501 WOODMAN CREEK RD LAYTONVILLE 95454 3:15:00 PM  $       11,200.00 20
800975 033-140-31 47191 FOX ROCK RD LAYTONVILLE 95454 3:30:00 PM  $       37,000.00 20

800976
034-100-61 & 
034-150-25 NO SITUS AVAILABLE COVELO 95428 3:30:00 PM  $       49,100.00 140

800977
034-100-62 & 
034-150-22 NO SITUS AVAILABLE COVELO 95428 3:30:00 PM  $         4,600.00 160

800978 034-150-23 NO SITUS AVAILABLE COVELO 95428 3:30:00 PM  $         3,100.00 120
800979 035-330-08 44350 N. HWY 101 LAYTONVILLE 95454 3:30:00 PM  $       12,500.00 1.07
800980 037-180-20 27200 SCHOW RD WILLITS 95490 3:30:00 PM  $       68,600.00 45
800981 050-220-07 NO SITUS AVAILABLE HOPLAND 95449 3:30:00 PM  $         1,400.00 21.22

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800982 053-510-02 56300 N. HWY 101 LEGGETT 95585 3:30:00 PM  $         7,000.00 1.05
800983 069-051-22 33060 OCEAN VIEW DR FORT BRAGG 95437 3:45:00 PM  $         7,800.00 0
800984 069-051-23 33030 OCEAN VIEW DR FORT BRAGG 95437 3:45:00 PM  $       36,800.00 0
800985 118-440-28 14921 MITCHELL CREEK DR FORT BRAGG 95437 3:45:00 PM  $       30,700.00 5

800986 121-090-0405 & 
121-120-27 44001 & 44121 LITTLE RIVER AIRPORT ROD LITTLE RIVER 95456 3:45:00 PM  $     150,500.00 3.04

800987 132-030-21 43980 GARCIA CT MANCHESTER 95459 3:45:00 PM  $         5,400.00 0
800988 147-053-02 16500 WALKER LAKE RD WILLITS 95490 3:45:00 PM  $       10,100.00 39.7
800989 147-053-04 16480 WALKER LAKE RD WILLITS 95490 3:45:00 PM  $         3,200.00 41.3
800990 147-061-27 5621 WESTVIEW RD WILLITS 95490 3:45:00 PM  $       36,300.00 19.8
800991 147-251-1601 2650 BLACKHAWK DR WILLITS 95490 4:00:00 PM  $       13,000.00 3.3
800992 147-322-1601 3280 BLACKHAWK DR WILLITS 95490 4:00:00 PM  $         6,000.00 0
800993 170-100-24 NO SITUS AVAILABLE UKIAH 95482 4:00:00 PM  $         1,600.00 0
800994 171-160-14 19780 RIDGEWAY HWY POTTER VALLEY 95469 4:00:00 PM  $         3,000.00 0
800995 181-050-10 1360 EUNICE CT TALMAGE 95481 4:00:00 PM  $         3,200.00 0
800996 181-050-14 1341 EUNICE CT TALMAGE 95481 4:00:00 PM  $       22,200.00 0
800997 181-050-20 1301 EUNICE CT TALMAGE 95481 4:00:00 PM  $         2,400.00 0

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800959 003-430-46
800960 003-550-13
800961 006-046-44
800962 006-051-20
800963 013-620-26

800964 013-910-10, 013-
910-11, 013-910-
13, 013-910-18 
& 013-910-21

800965

013-920-04
800966 017-360-03
800967 018-072-36
800968 019-300-64
800969 020-100-28

800970 026-570-22 & 
026-570-23

800971 027-256-01
800972 029-410-15
800973 032-400-45
800974 033-116-07
800975 033-140-31

800976
034-100-61 & 
034-150-25

800977
034-100-62 & 
034-150-22

800978 034-150-23
800979 035-330-08
800980 037-180-20
800981 050-220-07

 Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value  Personal Property 
Value 

 Total 2016-17 
Assessed Values  Ad Valorem 

 $             7,000.00  $                  14,486.00  $                       10,608.00  $                               -    $               18,094.00  $                   209.70 
 $             7,000.00  $                  59,955.00  $                       12,074.00  $                               -    $               65,029.00  $                   753.68 
 $                        -    $                104,870.00  $                       38,636.00  $                               -    $             143,506.00  $                1,528.32 
 $                        -    $                  96,081.00  $                     123,919.00  $                               -    $             220,000.00  $                2,343.00 
 $                        -    $                  73,075.00  $                       90,175.00  $                               -    $             163,250.00  $                1,849.58 

 $                        -    $                562,102.00  $                     227,249.00  $                   12,238.00  $             801,589.00  $                9,202.12 

 $                        -    $                               -    $                       26,476.00  $                               -    $               26,476.00  $                   303.92 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                     294,010.00  $                               -    $             294,010.00  $                3,331.12 
 $                        -    $                103,417.00  $                       42,074.00  $                               -    $             145,491.00  $                1,648.38 
 $                        -    $                  27,031.00  $                       23,593.00  $                               -    $               50,624.00  $                   573.54 
 $                        -    $                281,285.00  $                     116,956.00  $                               -    $             398,241.00  $                4,512.02 

 $             7,000.00  $                145,526.00  $                       35,848.00  $                               -    $             174,374.00  $                1,884.98 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                         2,264.00  $                               -    $                 2,264.00  $                     24.28 
 $                        -    $                    3,788.00  $                         3,247.00  $                               -    $                 7,035.00  $                     76.02 
 $                        -    $                  51,497.00  $                       25,748.00  $                               -    $               77,245.00  $                   818.78 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                     108,426.00  $                               -    $             108,426.00  $                1,149.30 
 $                        -    $                  44,487.00  $                     227,997.00  $                               -    $             272,484.00  $                3,128.10 

 $                        -    $                563,583.00  $                       24,488.00  $                               -    $             588,071.00  $                6,233.52 

 $                        -    $                  30,425.00  $                       27,933.00  $                               -    $               58,358.00  $                   618.54 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       20,522.00  $                               -    $               20,522.00  $                   217.52 
 $                        -    $                    5,561.00  $                       94,535.00  $                               -    $             100,096.00  $                1,149.10 
 $                        -    $                375,323.00  $                     292,531.00  $                               -    $             667,854.00  $                7,112.62 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                            573.00  $                               -    $                    573.00  $                       6.62 

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800982 053-510-02
800983 069-051-22
800984 069-051-23
800985 118-440-28

800986 121-090-0405 & 
121-120-27

800987 132-030-21
800988 147-053-02
800989 147-053-04
800990 147-061-27
800991 147-251-1601
800992 147-322-1601
800993 170-100-24
800994 171-160-14
800995 181-050-10
800996 181-050-14
800997 181-050-20

 Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value  Personal Property 
Value 

 Total 2016-17 
Assessed Values  Ad Valorem 

 $             7,000.00  $                  20,061.00  $                       29,416.00  $                               -    $               42,477.00  $                   487.62 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       82,557.00  $                               -    $               82,557.00  $                   935.34 
 $                        -    $                288,950.00  $                     103,196.00  $                   55,000.00  $             447,146.00  $                5,066.14 
 $             7,000.00  $                155,000.00  $                     210,000.00  $                               -    $             358,000.00  $                3,980.96 

 $                        -    $                548,328.00  $                     526,490.00  $                               -    $          1,074,818.00  $              11,951.90 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       51,541.00  $                               -    $               51,541.00  $                   544.22 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       68,798.00  $                               -    $               68,798.00  $                   797.36 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       41,279.00  $                               -    $               41,279.00  $                   478.40 
 $                        -    $                290,398.00  $                     241,227.00  $                               -    $             531,625.00  $                5,661.78 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       94,535.00  $                               -    $               94,535.00  $                1,006.76 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                       38,926.00  $                               -    $               38,926.00  $                   414.54 
 $                        -    $                               -    $                         2,895.00  $                               -    $                 2,895.00  $                     33.52 
 $                        -    $                    9,203.00  $                       47,835.00  $                               -    $               57,038.00  $                   614.28 
 $                        -    $                    3,206.00  $                         9,546.00  $                               -    $               12,752.00  $                   147.76 
 $                        -    $                158,701.00  $                         9,546.00  $                               -    $             168,247.00  $                1,949.96 
 $                        -    $                    3,206.00  $                         6,348.00  $                               -    $                 9,554.00  $                   110.72 

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800959 003-430-46
800960 003-550-13
800961 006-046-44
800962 006-051-20
800963 013-620-26

800964 013-910-10, 013-
910-11, 013-910-
13, 013-910-18 
& 013-910-21

800965

013-920-04
800966 017-360-03
800967 018-072-36
800968 019-300-64
800969 020-100-28

800970 026-570-22 & 
026-570-23

800971 027-256-01
800972 029-410-15
800973 032-400-45
800974 033-116-07
800975 033-140-31

800976
034-100-61 & 
034-150-25

800977
034-100-62 & 
034-150-22

800978 034-150-23
800979 035-330-08
800980 037-180-20
800981 050-220-07

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017-18 Tax 
Bill Tax Rate Area Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

 $             1,421.50  $              1,631.20 154-151 1.159 R1 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $                 753.68 003-012 1.159
 $             1,821.46  $              3,349.78 004-011 1.065 C1 LIMITED COMMERCIAL
 $                910.72  $              3,253.72 004-000 1.065 R1 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $              1,849.58 076-017 1.133 FL FOREST LAND

 $             1,020.00  $            10,222.12 155-005 1.148 I2 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL

 $                  60.00  $                 363.92 155-005 1.148 I2 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL
 $                  18.76  $              3,349.88 076-011 1.133 RR5 [RR2] RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                  22.00  $              1,670.38 001-000 1.133
 $                  56.26  $                 629.80 076-012 1.133 RR2 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                  37.50  $              4,549.52 076-020 1.133 RR2 RURAL RESIDENTIAL

 $                144.00  $              2,028.98 1.081 UR20 UPLAND RESIDENTIAL
 $                  27.50  $                   51.78 052-011 1.074 RMR20 REMOTE RESIDENTIAL
 $                  36.00  $                 112.02 053-008 1.081 RR5 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $                 818.78 131-012 1.06 UR20 UPLAND RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $              1,149.30 131-015 1.06 RL RANGELAND
 $                  90.00  $              3,218.10 155-003 1.148 UR40 UPLAND RESIDENTIAL

 $                        -    $              6,233.52 131-013 1.06 RL RANGELAND

 $                        -    $                 618.54 131-013 1.06 RL RANGELAND
 $                        -    $                 217.52 131-013 1.06 RL RANGELAND
 $                  60.00  $              1,209.10 155-003 1.148 RL RANGELAND
 $                240.00  $              7,352.62 153-004 1.065 UR20 UPLAND RESIDENTIAL
 $                  19.74  $                   26.36 154-075 1.159 RL RANGELAND

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800982 053-510-02
800983 069-051-22
800984 069-051-23
800985 118-440-28

800986 121-090-0405 & 
121-120-27

800987 132-030-21
800988 147-053-02
800989 147-053-04
800990 147-061-27
800991 147-251-1601
800992 147-322-1601
800993 170-100-24
800994 171-160-14
800995 181-050-10
800996 181-050-14
800997 181-050-20

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017-18 Tax 
Bill Tax Rate Area Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

 $                  60.00  $                 547.62 155-003 1.148 FL FOREST LAND
 $                  18.76  $                 954.10 076-043 1.133 RR1 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                  37.50  $              5,103.64 076-043 1.133 RR2 [RR1] RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                  86.26  $              4,067.22 104-018 1.112 RR2 RURAL RESIDENTIAL

 $                280.00  $            12,231.90 1.112 RR5 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                129.00  $                 673.22 103-008 1.056 RR5-PD [SR-PD] RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $                 797.36 154-008 1.159 RL RANGELAND
 $                        -    $                 478.40 154-008 1.159 RL RANGELAND
 $                120.00  $              5,781.78 153-004 1.065 UR20 UPLAND RESIDENTIAL
 $                  60.00  $              1,066.76 153-004 1.065 RR5 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                  60.00  $                 474.54 153-004 1.065 RR5 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $                   33.52 154-157 1.159 R3 MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
 $                        -    $                 614.28 112-005 1.077 RR10 RURAL RESIDENTIAL
 $                240.00  $                 387.76 154-003 1.159 SR SUBURBAN RESIDENTIAL
 $                180.00  $              2,129.96 154-003 1.159 SR SUBURBAN RESIDENTIAL
 $                  60.00  $                 170.72 154-003 1.159 SR SUBURBAN RESIDENTIAL

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800959 003-430-46
800960 003-550-13
800961 006-046-44
800962 006-051-20
800963 013-620-26

800964 013-910-10, 013-
910-11, 013-910-
13, 013-910-18 
& 013-910-21

800965

013-920-04
800966 017-360-03
800967 018-072-36
800968 019-300-64
800969 020-100-28

800970 026-570-22 & 
026-570-23

800971 027-256-01
800972 029-410-15
800973 032-400-45
800974 033-116-07
800975 033-140-31

800976
034-100-61 & 
034-150-25

800977
034-100-62 & 
034-150-22

800978 034-150-23
800979 035-330-08
800980 037-180-20
800981 050-220-07

IRS Liens Add'l Info

NO

Code violation - Contact Mendocino 
County Planning & Building Dept. (707) 
234-6650

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

Multiple Parcels: 013-910-10, 013-910-
11, 013-910-13, 013-910-18 & 013-910-
21
Contaminated property - Contact North 
Coast Regional Water Quality Control 
Board 
http://geotracker.waterboards.ca.gov/

NO

Contaminated property - Contact North 
Coast Regional Water Quality Control 
Board 
http://geotracker.waterboards.ca.gov/

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

Combined Parcels. Tax Rate Area: 026-
540-22 - 053-002 & 026-570-23 - 
053-008

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO Combined Parcels.

NO Combined Parcels.
NO
NO
NO
NO

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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800982 053-510-02
800983 069-051-22
800984 069-051-23
800985 118-440-28

800986 121-090-0405 & 
121-120-27

800987 132-030-21
800988 147-053-02
800989 147-053-04
800990 147-061-27
800991 147-251-1601
800992 147-322-1601
800993 170-100-24
800994 171-160-14
800995 181-050-10
800996 181-050-14
800997 181-050-20

IRS Liens Add'l Info

NO
YES
YES
NO

NO

Combined Parcels. Tax Rate Area: 121-
090-0405 - 104-004
 & 121-120-27 - 104-011

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

To view additional parcel information such as maps an images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Mendocino
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